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Anlage
Schiller Strasse, 56299 Ochtendung

Sportwart/in
Fuhrmann, Martin
T 0173 1988090 fman67@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Neus, Jorg
T 01751606427 joerg.claudia.plaidt@t-online.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Koch, Andreas
T 01608839736 andreas.koch@aleris.com
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Gemischt U 12 GRUN 1
MF: Jorg Neus
m 01751606427, joerg.claudia.plaidt@t-online.de
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Geisen, Maximilian
Serger, Mika

vom Bovert, Liam
Rings-Kohnz, Ben
Dalin, Yannik

Fink, Felix
Breitbach, Toni
Hoffmann, David
Hofmann, Jakob
Vomland, Maximilian
Juchem, Noah
Herrmann, David
Lider, Alexander

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11216512
11314224
11314161
11314209
11216501
11216549
11216536
11411978
11412007
11509213
11412098
11412097
11509153

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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